FINE ARTS MUSEUMS OF SAN FRANCISCO

Meetings e Exhibitions e Special Events

2018 Board of Trustees Meetings

Date Time Location
Thursday January 25 3:00 PM de Young
Thursday, April 26 3:00PM de Young
Tuesday, June 5 3:00PM de Young
Thursday, October 11 3:00PM de Young

Current and Future Exhibitions

Legion of Honor

The Future of the Past: Mummies and Medicine

Seraphin Soudbinine: From Rodin’s Assistant to Ceramic Artist
Parallel Visions: Poets, Artists, and the Book

Klimt and Rodin: An Artistic Encounter

Gods in Color: Polychromy of the Ancient World

Gene-Nonconforming: The DIS Edutainment Network

Lynn Hershman Leeson: VertiGhost

Casanova: The Seduction of Europe

Framing the Body: Form and Figure

La Prose du Transsibérien and the Flowering of the Avant-Garde
Julian Schnabel

Paul Madonna

Mastering the Masters: Pre-Raphaelites and Their Sources of Inspiration
East Meets West: Jewels of the Maharajas from the Al Thani Collection
Pipilotti Rist

The Early Celebrity of Peter Paul Rubens

de Young

Beyond the Surface: Worldwide Embroidery Traditions
Leonardo Drew

Revelations: Art from the African American South

The Propeller Group: The Living Need Light, The Dead Need Music
Weisel Collection of Native American Art and Merriam Collection
Maori Portraits: Gottfried Lindauer’s New Zealand

Teotihuacan: City of Water, City of Fire

Lynn Hershman Leeson: VertiGhost

Fans of the Eighteenth Century

Bouquets to Art

Cult of the Machine

Coming Together

Judy Dater: Only Human

M.C. Escher: Infinity and Beyond

Matt Mullican

Muslims and Fashion Now

Gauguin: A Spiritual Journey

Monet: The Late Years

Surrealism and the “Other”

Open
5/14/16
4/29/17

7/8/17

10/14/17

10/28/17
12/2/17

12/16/17
2/10/18
12/2/17
3/10/18
4/21/18
7/14/18
6/30/18
11/3/18
12/1/18

4/6/19

Open
12/3/16
3/25/17

6/3/17
71117
8/19/17
9/9/17
9/30/17

12/16/17
3/31/18
3/13/18
3/24/18

4/1/18
4/7/18
5/5/18
7/21/18
9/22/18

11/17/18
2/16/19

11/16/19

Appendix F

Close
8/26/18
Spring 2018
11/26/17
1/28/18
1/7/18
4/29/18
6/10/18
5/28/18
3/4/18
7/8/18
8/5/18
12/9/18
9/30/18
2/24/19
4/7/19
9/2/19

Close
3/25/18
10/29/17
4/1/18
ongoing
ongoing
4/1/18
2/11/18
3/25/18
TBD
3/18/18
8/12/18
5/27/18
9/23/18
10/7/18
12/8/18
1/6/19
4/07/19
5/27/19
4/5/20

Updated OCT 2017: Meeting dates and locations, exhibition titles, exhibition open/close dates, special events dates subject to change



FINE ARTS MUSEUMS OF SAN FRANCISCO
Meetings e Exhibitions e Special Events

Special Events

Date and Location Event
October 26, 2017 (Legion of Honor) Klimt and Gods in Color Donor Reception — by invitation
November 16, 2017 (Legion of Honor) ArtPoint Cocktail Reception for Teotihuacan
December 12, 2017 (Legion of Honor) Elegant Evening — ticketed event
January 19, 2018 (de Young) de Youngsters Art Party — ticketed event

For information on ticketed or invitation only events contact Chloe Mecum cmecum@famsf.org 415-750-3518

*Meeting dates and locations, exhibition titles and open/close dates, special events dates all subject to change



