FINE ARTS MUSEUMS OF SAN FRANCISCO Meetings • Exhibitions • Special Events

2018 Board of Trustees Meetings

Date	Time	Location
Thursday January 25	3:00 PM	de Young
Thursday, April 26	3:00PM	de Young
Tuesday, June 5	3:00PM	de Young
Thursday, October 11	3:00PM	de Young

Current and Future Exhibitions

Legion of Honor	Open	Close
The Future of the Past: Mummies and Medicine	5/14/16	8/26/18
 Seraphin Soudbinine: From Rodin's Assistant to Ceramic Artist 	4/29/17	Spring 2018
 Parallel Visions: Poets, Artists, and the Book 	7/8/17	11/26/17
Klimt and Rodin: An Artistic Encounter	10/14/17	1/28/18
Gods in Color: Polychromy of the Ancient World	10/28/17	1/7/18
Gene-Nonconforming: The DIS Edutainment Network	12/2/17	4/29/18
Lynn Hershman Leeson: VertiGhost	12/16/17	6/10/18
Casanova: The Seduction of Europe	2/10/18	5/28/18
Framing the Body: Form and Figure	12/2/17	3/4/18
 La Prose du Transsibérien and the Flowering of the Avant-Garde 	3/10/18	7/8/18
Julian Schnabel	4/21/18	8/5/18
Paul Madonna	7/14/18	12/9/18
 Mastering the Masters: Pre-Raphaelites and Their Sources of Inspiration 	6/30/18	9/30/18
 East Meets West: Jewels of the Maharajas from the Al Thani Collection 	11/3/18	2/24/19
Pipilotti Rist	12/1/18	4/7/19
The Early Celebrity of Peter Paul Rubens	4/6/19	9/2/19

de Young	Open	Close
Beyond the Surface: Worldwide Embroidery Traditions	12/3/16	3/25/18
Leonardo Drew	3/25/17	10/29/17
Revelations: Art from the African American South	6/3/17	4/1/18
The Propeller Group: The Living Need Light, The Dead Need Music	7/1/17	ongoing
Weisel Collection of Native American Art and Merriam Collection	8/19/17	ongoing
Māori Portraits: Gottfried Lindauer's New Zealand	9/9/17	4/1/18
Teotihuacan: City of Water, City of Fire	9/30/17	2/11/18
Lynn Hershman Leeson: VertiGhost	12/16/17	3/25/18
Fans of the Eighteenth Century	3/31/18	TBD
Bouquets to Art	3/13/18	3/18/18
Cult of the Machine	3/24/18	8/12/18
Coming Together	4/1/18	5/27/18
Judy Dater: Only Human	4/7/18	9/23/18
M.C. Escher: Infinity and Beyond	5/5/18	10/7/18
Matt Mullican	7/21/18	12/8/18
Muslims and Fashion Now	9/22/18	1/6/19
Gauguin: A Spiritual Journey	11/17/18	4/07/19
Monet: The Late Years	2/16/19	5/27/19
Surrealism and the "Other"	11/16/19	4/5/20

FINE ARTS MUSEUMS OF SAN FRANCISCO Meetings • Exhibitions • Special Events

Special Events

Date and Location	Event	
October 26, 2017 (Legion of Honor)	Klimt and Gods in Color Donor Reception – by invitation	
November 16, 2017 (Legion of Honor)	ArtPoint Cocktail Reception for Teotihuacan	
December 12, 2017 (Legion of Honor)	Elegant Evening – ticketed event	
January 19, 2018 (de Young)	de Youngsters Art Party – ticketed event	
For information on ticketed or invitation only events contact Chice Mecum cmecum@famef.org /15-750-3518		

For information on ticketed or invitation only events contact Chloe Mecum cmecum@famsf.org 415-750-3518

^{*}Meeting dates and locations, exhibition titles and open/close dates, special events dates all subject to change